

RFA No. 431 of 2015

30.11.2017. Present: Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Pramod Thakur, Addl. AG, for respondents No. 2 and 3.

CMP Nos. 7984 & 9928 of 2017

Reply be filed within two weeks. List on

27.12.2017.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

November 30, 2017,
(vs)